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What is Quarry Management Software?

Quarry management software maintains data of stones dug out of quarry or mines. It also maintains data of
production of stones into coarse material of varies sizes. Weighbridge interface makes it easy to operate. Daily
sales or consumption can be found.



Stores System Architecture

Copyright MobileERP Baroda India.

ITEMTYPE STORE

: (Recipe->Consumption)

(Sand, Steel, Agrregate,Cement,Blocks, Bricks, WMM,DBM) BulkMaterialTransfer
@M

{(Plumbing, Furniture, Flooring, Electrical, White Cement, Water) STOCK TRANSFER

{(Tyre, Battery, Filters, Spares..) OLD RCV IN SCRAP/CONS

‘(Diesel, Petral, Qil) PETROL PUMP (FUEL RATE JAGREEMENT

‘(scafolding, Shuttering, Wodden materials)

(Plant&Machinery, Office Material, Vehicle, WeighBridge, Scafolding) ASSET TRANSFER/INTRANSIT
REPARINGFORM

{(Motor, Vehicle Parts , Pump) OLD RCVIN CONSUMABLE/SCRAP

{(Iron scrap, wodden scrap, Rubber scrap, Electric Scrap, Platic scrap )

{(Concrete work, Brick work, Boring)

‘(Drinking Water, Small Tools, Small Spares, Tea, Safety ltems)

E[Insurance, Loan, Hypthication, Fitness, AMC, Tel, net)

‘(Stone, Crush) PRODUCTION RATICS




Stores System Architecture
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Quarry Production :

Construction Material production at Plant

Infrastructure Construction ERP Business Flow
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Production
@ Crushing Plant
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MobileERP

WMM Concrete M20 DOBM

Agoregate Agaregate Agaregate
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Quarry Production:

Of Construction material

BC Aggregate
Aggregate Stones/Boulder
CRMBE

Haotmix Plant Crugher Plant
DFR DFR

»
»

WMM Mixture Plant — Manufactures WMM
Batching Plant — Manufactures Concrete
Hotmix Plant — Manufactures DBM, BC
Crusher Plant — Manufactures Aggregate
RMC Plant — Manufactures RMC
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BC

Concrete M20
RCC

Bricks
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Wood
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Tiles
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Pipes
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Drainage pipes
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Water Proofing material

Horticulture and Landscape

Wm Manufacturing of construction material part of system



Quarry Production: Crushing Plant
Production Process Map

Sub-Contracting
Quarry Blasting and /

Loading
Sub-Contracting
]
lTnncpoﬂaion }’
i —_— Sub-Contractng
GRN Entry To Operation: Admin Labour
Increase the stock of E stabishment
Boulder BOM with
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Production Entry To
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Stock
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MobileERP . .
- weeemmesmemen. Quarry Production: Crushing Plant

. Software Functionality

1. Party 2. Sub party 3. Stone Dispatch

4. Crush Dispatch

5. Production Ratios Entry

.........

10. Shortage Entry 6. Bill Summary

9. Advance Adj. Against Royalty

7. Bill Posting

8. Royalty Advance entry Daily Stock Report

Other Reports



Stone Dispatch Entry

MobileERP

" V. K Sharma / Computer
i any

Application

My Home

Usage HowTo Wizards Process Apps Users AppRights SiteRights EmailRights EmpReport

Eclr‘«poicau’c'\s ] o
! production Mgmt
O bianning Page  WhatNext? Reference  WorkingArea  Chatter  Meetings  Emails

Shopfloor

Store
Maintenance |nV|te
Schaduling
AzsstMznagement
D LineQA
Utility b
Do . Stone Entry
TtemProdCoding
CylinderMgmt
m Quarry/Production FaCtO ry
i StoneDispatch[Edit]
ADMIN[Open] StoneDispatehiD 1 Remarks
ADMIN[Approval]
ADMIN[OffHold]
ADMIN[Closed
ADMIN[Rejectad
ADMIN[DailyReport]
CrushProductionRatio[Edit
StoneDispatchTypalEdit] NeighingSiipNo 1000 CALENDERID
QuarryAdvances| Edit]
CrushedDispatch[Edit]
D PlantBreakdown[Edit]
D QuarryStockAdj[ Edit]
QuarryReceipts[Edit] TOTAL 100
Crushentry[Edit]
SITEManagement Sr# ITENID
DPR-DailyProgress
BulkMaterialStora

StoneDispatchDATE ofiodi2021 DispaichType

RoyaltyChallanMo o978 TRANSPORTER

Factory SITEID

Developed using SoftRobot Technologies

OnHold

IMPLEMENT  MASTERS TREE  SOFTROBOT  CHATBOT  RECRUITMENT  PAYROLL  AUDIT TENDER KANBAN PO  GST

0 (] [
B & [ o IMPLEMENT

@ » Softrobot > Systems

BANK STORE  &IMPLEMENT (20-21)

\Jl Requirements Management -
<l Apps Design Management -
<l Application Management -
< Form Management v
<] Reports Management -
] Dictionary v
<] Special Reports Management -
< Alerts Management v
<l Rights Management -
| Dashboard Management -
4| Data Management -
.| Database Management v

®



Stone Dispatch Register Report

3385

3396

3397

3398

3399

3400

3401

3402

3403

(=] StoneDispatch Report
Period: 01/04/2011 TO 01/04/2011 on StoneDispatchDATE

01/04/2011

01/04/2011

01/04/2011

01/04/2011

01/04/2011

01/04/2011

01/04/2011

01/04/2011

01/04/2011

E10540

E10541

E10542

E10543

E10544

E10545

27264

27265

E10546

PPL
Crusher
Plant

PPL
Crusher
Plant

PPL
Crusher
Plant

PPL
Crusher
Plant

PPL
Crusher
Plant

PPL
Crusher
Plant

PPL
Sindhrot
Ste

PRl
Sindhrot
Ste

PPL

Rubble
Stone

Rubble
Stone

Rubble
Stone

Rubble
Stone

Rubble
Stone

Rubble
Stone

Rubble
Stone

Rubble
Stone

Rubble

2656

2658

2660

2661

2664

2665

2666

2667

2668

GrossWeight  TareWeight

32820

36330

33710

33500

35110

33120

26900

27480

33950

10840

10460

10760

10760

10840

10460

10090

10120

10760

JOTAL Remarks DispatchTy

21580

25870

22950

22740

24270

22660

16810

17360

23150

Crushed

Crushed

= Crushed

Crushed

Crushed

= Crushed

Transferred

Transferred

Crushed



Stone Dispatch Transporter wise Report

= StoneDispatch Report
Period: 01/04/2011 TO 01/04/2011 on StoneDispatchDATE
RANSPORTER : PIPL-GJ23T 6468-PIPL Crusher Plant

3395 01/04/2011 E10540 PPL Rubize 2656 32820 10840 21980 - Crushed
Crusher Stone
Flant

3399 0L1/04/2011 E10544 PPL FRubie 2664 35110 10840 24270 - Crushed
Crusher  Stone
Flant

3407 01/04/2011 E10550 PPL Rublle 2672 29040 10840 18200 - Crushed
Crusher Slone
Flant

3411 0L1/04/2011 EL10S54 PPL Rubbile 2683 31500 10820 20680 - Crushed
Crusher Stone
Plant

3412 01/04/2011 E10555 FFL Rubbie 2586 31540 10820 20720 = Crushed
Crusher Stone
Flant

3414 01/04/2011 E10557 PFL Rubbie 2703 31580 10820 20760 = Crushed
Crusher  Stone
Flant

3418 01/04/2011 E10559 PFL Rubbie 2708 32150 10820 21330 = Crushed
Crusher Stone
Flant

3418 01/04/2011 E10561 FFL Rubbie 2710 30870 10760 20110 = Crushed
Crusher  Stone
Flant

3420 01/04/2011 E10563 FPL Rubizie 2712 30980 10820 20160 = Crushed



Stone Dispatch Receiver wise Report

(=] StoneDispatch Report

2eriod: 01/04/2011 TO 01/04/2011 on StoneDispatchDATE
Leceiver : PIPL Sindhrot Site

StoneDispatchlD StoneDis/m ¢hDATE RovaltvChallanNo STONE WeighingSlipho GrossWeight TaraWeight TOTAL Remarks DispatchType TRANSPORTER
3401 01/04/2011 27264 Rubble 2666 26900 10090 16810 - Trangferred PPL-GIZ23V
Stone T516-FIPL
sindhrot site
3402 01/04/2011 27465 Rubbie 2667 27480 10120 17360 - Trangferred PPL-GJZ3V
Stone T915-FiPL
Sindhrot site
3423 01/04/2011 27266 Rubble 2713 22680 10070 13610 - Trangterned PIPL-GJ23V 2568-
Stone PPL Sindhrot site
3428 01/04/2011 27267 Rubble 2717 25440 10190 15250 = Transferred PFL-GJ23V
Stone T9168-FIPL
Sindhrot site
3226 01/04/2011 27268 Rubble 2718 26170 10140 16030 = Transferred FFL-GJ23Y
Stone T915-PiPL
Sindhrot site
3427 01/04/2011 27269 Rubble 27158 25200 100&0 15140 = Transferred PIPL-GJ27 498-
Stone FFL Sindhrot site

TOTAL 0 156,870.00 60,670.00 S6,200.00



Stone Dispatch Typewise Report

=] StoneDispatch Report
Period. 01/04/2011 TO 01/04/2011 on StoneDispatchDATE

nspatchType @ Crushed

3395 01/04/2011 E10540 PPL Rubbile 2656 32820 10840 21980 - PPL-GJ23T
Crushér  Sfone B4E8-PIPL
Plant Crusher Plant
33885 or/04/2011 E10541 FEL Rubble 2658 36330 10460 25870 « PPL.GJ23V 580.
Crusher Stone FFL Crusher
Flant Flant
3397 0L/04/2011 E10542 PPL Rubble 2850 33710 10760 22950 = PPL-GJ2IT
Crusher Stone G463-PIPL
Flant Crusher Plant
3398 01/04/2011 E10543 PFL Rubble 2661 33500 10760 22740 = PPL-GJZET
Crusher Slone E4E9-FIPL
Plant Crusher Plant
3389 orfo4/2011 El10544 FEL Rubble 2664 35110 10840 24270 « PPL.GJZ3T
Crusher Stone B482-PIPL
Flant Crusher Flant
3400 01/04/2011 E10545 PFL Rubble 2855 33120 104ED 22650 = PPL-GJ2IV SBQ-
Crusher Stone PFL Crusher
Flant Plant
3403 01/04/2011 E10546 PFL Rubble 2668 33950 10760 23190 = PRPL-GJZIT
Crushear Slone E4E9-PIPL
Pamt Crusher Plant
3404 01/04/2011 E10547 PFL Rubble 2659 30850 10460 20190 « PRL-GI2IV EBO-
Crusher Stone FFL Crusher

Flant Flant



Crushed Dispatc

MobileERP

V. K Sharma / Computer
pany

Application

My Home

IMPLEMENT  MASTERS

Usage HowTo Wizards

Edit Applications I
| Broduction Mgmt

Planning

Shapflaor
Store
Maintenance
Scheduling
AssetManagement
LineQA
Utility
Project
ItemProdCoding
Cylinderhgmt
| Quarry/Production
StoneDispatch[ Edit]
CrushProductionRatio[Edit]
StoneDispatchType[Edit]
QuarryAdvances[Edit]
CrushedDispatch[Edit]
PlantBreakdown[Edit]
QuarryStockAdj[Edit]
QuarryReceipts[Edit]
o Crushentry[Edit]
ADMIN[Cpen]
SITEManagement
D DPR-DailyProgress
BulkMaterizlStore
ConstructionLogs
DieselMgmt
Customer Mgmt
Supplier Mgmt
Finance Mgmt
Employes Mgmt

h Entry

TREE  SOFTROBOT  CHATBOT  RECRUITMENT  PAYROLL  AUDIT TENDER  KANBAN PO  GST
Process Apps Users AppRights SiteRights EmailRights EmpReport
Page  WhatNext?  Reference  WorkingArea  Chatter  Meetings  Emails  Status  OnHold
Invite
A
crushentry
Entered By ‘Ashish
1 DISPATCH TYPE
Auto 0 SITEID 0
CrushedDispatchDATE 21/06/2012 uo 57
RoyaltyChallanMo CALENDERID 3
TRANSPORTER AT UAE CLIENTID
STONE 1000 Lir HOPE Drum
Sr# GrossWeight TareWeight TOTAL
1,000.00 800.00 200.00
1,000.00 800.00 200.00

Developed using SoftRobot Technologies

0 (] L
B & N IMPLEMENT

@ > Softrobot » Systems

INVOICE BANK  STORE  &IMPLEMENT (20-21)
-
\Jl Requirements Management v
Drill < Apps Design Management v
4 Application Management -
J] Form Management v
< Reports Management -
4 Dictionary v
4 Special Reports Management -
4 Alerts Management v
< Rights Management -
« Dashboard Management v
<l Data Management -
.| Database Management v

Stock

Transferred

Sold

Crushed

o




Crushed Dispatch Register

{= Report - Windows Internet Explorer

@::‘-}r - |E, REbp: /180,150,249, 35 2000 reporkshow, asp ‘V| 4| [ X '-.' Google
File Edit Wiew Favorites Tools  Help
57 Favorites |88|v | € ERP User Cockpit |@Report 2| ] Gmail - dhiren, Dok Met Progr... | |
- ~
shedDispatch Report =
04/2011 TO 01/04/2011 on CrushedDispatchDATE
epatchlD CrushedDispatchDATE RovaltyChallanNo Receiver Material WeighingSlipNo GrossWeight TareWeight TOTAL ReceiverWeight Disp:
Tvpe
8360 01/04/2011 19740 Mavkar Aggregate_20 2674 25350 10260 15090 0 Sold
Builders Ltd. mm
8361 01/04/2011 19741 Nawvkar Aggregate_20 2675 26060 10120 15940 0 Sold
Builders Ltd. mm
8362 01/04/2011 19742 Navkar Aggregate_ 10 2676 25640 10220 15420 0 Sold
Builders Ltd.  mm
8363 01/04/2011 19743 Mavkar Aggregate_20 2677 25400 9340 15560 0 Sold
Builderz Ltd. mm
8364 01/04/2011 19744 Navkar Aggregate_10 2678 25870 S840 15030 0 Sold
Builders Ltd. mm
8365 01/04/2011 19745 MNavkar Aggregate_10 2679 25500 10030 15470 0 Sold
Builders Ltd. mm
8366 01/04/2011 19746 Navkar Aggregate_10 2681 25750 10170 15530 0 Sold
Builders Ltd. mm
8367 01/04/2011 19735 Simandhar Aggregate_ 10 2655 27420 12600 145820 0 Sold
Construction  mm
8368 01/04/2011 19736 Simandhar Aggregate_10 2657 17260 6340 10920 0 Sold
Construction  mm
8369 01/04/2011 19737 Simandhar Aggregate_Smm 2659 28250 10650 17600 0 Sold
Construction
8370 01/04/2011 19739 Simandhar Aggregate_Smm 2663 29160 12420 16740 0 Sold
Construction
8371 01/04/2011 19747 Simandhar Aggregate_10 2687 25980 10130 15850 0 Sold
Construction  mm
8372 01/04/2011 19748 Simandhar Aggregate_Smm 2690 28930 12390 15540 0 Sold
Construction
8373 01/04/2011 19749 Simandhar Aggregate_10 2694 16760 5450 10310 0 Sold
Construction  mm
a2 7TA N fnAfant 1a751 Cimandhar Annranata S 270N 2Eai1n 10730 1E414an N Sald :
>
Done €D Internst G v W11swm -

tart




Receiver wise Crushed Dispatch Report

= Report - Windows Internet Explorer

6‘—;' |&] 180,150,249, 35 IR | =

File Edit \iew Faworites Tools  Help

57 Favarites |88 | = | & ERF User Cockpit | & Report 20 |1 Gmail - dhiren, Dok Met Progr. .. | |
[= CrushedbDispatch Report
Period: 01/04/2011 TO 01/04/2011 on CrushedDispatchDATE
Receiver : Mavkar Builders Lid.
CrushedDispatchID CrushedDispatchDATE RovaltvChallanMoe Material WeighingSlipNo GrossWeight TareWeight TOTAL ReceiverWeight Dispatch
Tvpe
8360 01/04/2011 19740 Aggregate 20 2674 25350 10260 15090 0 Sold
mm
8361 01/04/2011 19741 Aggregate 20 2675 26060 10120 15940 0 Sold
mm
8362 01/04/2011 19742 Aggregate_10 2676 25640 10220 15420 0 Sold
mm
8363 01/04/2011 19743 Aggregate_20 2677 25400 S840 15560 0 Sold
mm
8364 01/04/2011 19744 Aggregate 10 2678 25870 9340 16030 0 Sold
mm
8365 01/04/2011 19745 Aggregate 10 2679 25500 10030 15470 0 Sold
mm
8366 01/04/2011 19746 Aggregate 10 2681 25750 10170 15580 0 Sold
mm
TOTAL 0179,570.00 70,480.00 109,090.00 0
<4 =

Cone €D Internet S ov H115% o~




Material wise Crushed Dispatch Report

= Report - Windows Internet Explorer

@:;"} - |g, hEbp 180,150,249, 35 S000 reporkshow, asn Vl || X ':.' Google | L
File Edit Wiew Favorites Tools Help
<7 Favarites |88 | = | & ERP User Cockpit | & Report | %] Gmail - dhiren, Dok Met Proar... | |
[=] CrushedDispatch Report
Period: 01/04/2011 TO 01/04/2011 on CrushedDispatchDATE
Material : Aggregate_10 mm
CrushedDispatchID) CrushedDispatchDWATE RovaltvChallanMo Receiver WeighingSlipMo GrossWeight TareWeight TOTAL ReceiverWeight Dispatch C
Tvpe
8362 01/04/2011 19742 Mavkar 2676 25640 10220 15420 0 Soid
Builders Ltd.
83564 01/04/2011 19744 Mavkar 2678 25870 9340 16030 0 Soid
Builders Ltd.
8365 01/04/2011 19745 Mavkar 2679 25500 10030 15470 0 Soid
Builders Ltd.
8366 01/04/2011 19746 Mavkar 2681 25750 10170 15580 0 Soid
Builders Ltd.
8367 01/04/2011 19735 Simandhar 2655 27420 12600 14820 0 Soid
Construction
8368 01/04/2011 19736 Simandhar 2657 17260 5340 10920 0 Sold
Construction
8371 01/04/2011 19747 Simandhar 2687 25980 10130 15850 0 Sold
Construction
8373 01/04/2011 15749 Simandhar 2694 16760 5450 10310 0 Sold
Construction
8379 01/04/2011 19757 Simandhar 2721 26510 10700 155810 0 Sold
Construction
TOTAL 0 216,690.00 86,480.00 130,210.00 0
| >

L5
Done €D Internet £5 -




Quarry Crush Production Ratio Entry

MobileERP = & m ’;_ IMPLEMENT &
’.' V. K Sharma / Computer
J¥ My Company
Application @ > Softrobot > Systems

My Home
IMPLEMENT MASTERS =S SOFTROBOT CHATBOT RECRUITMENT PAYROLL  AUDIT TENDER KANBAN PO GST INVOICE BANK STORE &IMPLEMENT (20-21)

Usage HowTo Wizards Process Apps Users AppRights SiteRights EmailRights EmpReport

My Activities

”:Ec t Applications | Py Py

— Production gmt Page  WhatNext? Reference  WorkingArea  Chatter  Meetings  Emails  Status  OnHold  Drill

Planning

My Documents \lJ Requirements Management v

Shopfloor
My Projects O store Invite

Maintenance < Application Managemeant v
Scheduling

<] Apps Design Management v

|

AssetManagement | Form Management 4

- 03 Linet

My Masters LiEEs b . .

: 2 ueiy . CrushProductionRatio
Project
TItemProdCoding

D CylindarMgmt

—J Quarry/Production
StoneDispatch[Edit] CrushProductionRatioDATE 10006/2012
| CrushProductionRatio[ Edit]

PLM[Open]
PLM[Approvel] Sr# ITEM Ratio TOTAL OPSTK CLSTK ) Dashboard Management v

PLM[OffHald]
My Mailbox . 1 0.00 0.00 17,831.00 17,981.00 « Data Management A
: PLM[Closed]
PLM[Rejected] 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .| Database Management -
StoneDispatchType[ Edit]
Quarryhdvancas]Edit] 3 0.00 0.00 £67,648.00 £67,648.00
CrushadDispatch[Edit]
D PlantBreakdown[Edit]
QuarryStockAdj[Edit]
QuarryRaceipts[ Edit]
Crushentry[Edit] 6 0.33 0.33 42,621,953.40 42,938, 419.50
SITEManagement
DMS-Department Management ] DPR-DailyPrograss 7 0.00 0.00 1 47.793.00 1 467.793.00

&

Reports Management -

My Dashboards I Dictionary v

-

| Special Reports Management v

CrushProduct

<] Alerts Management -

CrushProductionRaticDESC TIMBA S

EID 7 ) Rights Management v

M Service

M y Tools
4 0.52 0.52 47,564,203 .60 45,102,402.00

5 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

CMS-Company Management

BulkMaterizlStors

g ConstructionLogs v 8 0.15 0.15 105,720,327.00 105,910,252.50

Developed using SoftRobot Technologies




Quarry Stock Adjustment Entry

MobileERP

V. K Sharma / Computer

My Documents
My Proj

My Pro

Application

IMPLEMENT

Usage HowTo

MASTERS

Wizards

TREE  SOFTROBOT

Process Apps Users

|—Ec it Applicafions

1 production Mgmt
Plznning
Shopfloar
Store
Maintenance
Scheduling
AssetManagement
O tineqa
Utility
Project
ItemnProdCoding
D CylinderMgmt
.| ‘Quarry/Production
StoneDispatch[Edit]
D CrushProductionRatio[Edit]
StoneDispatchTypa[Edit]
QuarryAdvances[Edit]
CrushedDispatch[Edit]
PlantBreakdown[Edit]
.| QuarryStockadj[Edit]
ADMIN[Open]
ADMIN[Approvel]
ADMIN[OffHold]
ADMIN[Closed

ADMIN[Rejectad]
QuarryReceipts[Edit]
Crushentry[ Edit]

SITEManagement

DPR-DailyProgress
BulkMaterialStore

— ConstructionLogs

CHATBOT

RECRUITMENT

AppRights SiteRights

PAYROLL  AUDIT

EmailRights EmpReport

MobileERP Edit QuarryStockAdj Page

Quarrystockadjid: 1

Save Document

CURRENT PAGE NO: 1 --> | | 1

ITEM
[Py
»)
e
[NONE -

Grand Total: 200

Quarrystockadjdate
05/05/2012 I Cal

INER TSI
=
ﬂﬂiiog
-~
=
! III

TENDER

TOTAL RECORDS: 4

Developed using SoftRobot Technologies

KANBAN

PO

TOTAL
200

-100

100

GST  INVOICE  BANK

pd
2
=]
=]

Delete

Delete

Delete

Delete

= 4" m ’1 IMPLEMENT

@ > Softrobot > Systems

STORE &IMPLEMENT (20-21)
) Requirements Management v
<1 Apps Design Management v
<1 Application Management -
<1 Form Management v
<] Reports Management -
/| Dictionary -
) Special Reports Management v
) Alerts Management -
<1 Rights Management -
<1 Dashboard Management v
<] Data Management -
.| Database Management -

P



lant Breakdown Entry

MobileERP

V. K Sharma / Computer

My Home

Application

IMPLEMENT MASTERS

Usage HowTo Wizards

|—Ec t Applications I

1 Production Mgmt
D Plznning

Shopfloor
Store
Maintenance
Scheduling
AssetManagement
LineQA
Utility
Project
D ItemProdCoding
CylindarMgmt
.| Quarry/Praduction
StoneDispatch[ Edit]
CrushProductionRatio[Edit]
StoneDispatchType[ Edit]
QuarryAdvances]Edit]
CrushedDispatch[Edit]
I plantBraakdown[Edit]
ADMIN[Open]
ADMIN[Approvel]
ADMIN[OffHold]
ADMIN[Closed
ADMIN[Rejectzd]
QuarryStockadj[Edit]
QuarryReceipts[Edit]
Crushentry[Edit]
SITEManagement

DPR-DailyProgress
BulkMzterizlStore

HD ConstructionLogs

TREE SOFTROBOT

Process Apps Users

MobileERP Edit PlantBreakdown Page

Plantbreakdownid: 34

CHATBOT

AppRights

RECRUITMENT

SiteRights

PAYROLL  AUDIT

EmailRights EmpReport

Plantbreakdowndate

TENDER

KANBAN

PO GST INVOICE

01/04/2011 [ cal|
Plantbreakdowndesc
-
CURRENTRAGENO: 1 --» || 1 TOTALRECORD=: S
BreakdownDetails MeterReading BraakDownTime RestartingTime
Plant Start | [7400.44 | | | |
|BC - 8 Stop | | | [10:00 PM | [10:40 PM
|BC - 8 Stop | | | [2:00AM | [240AM
|BC - 8 Stop | | | [4:30AM | [5:00AM
Plant close | [7415.75 | [12:00AM | |
L ] L | L ]

Developed using ScftRobot Technologies

’t
o IMPLEMENT

@ > Softrobot > Systems

BANK STORE &IMPLEMENT (20-21)
|l Requirements Management -
<] Apps Design Management A4
<) Application Management -
< Form Management v
<l Reports Management -
< Dictionary -
| Special Reports Management v
< Alerts Management v
< Rights Management -
| Dashboard Management -
<l Data Management -
.| Database Management -

£

-



Quarry Daily consumption/usage Report

’3 Daily Stock Report - Microsoft Internet Explorer

| File Edit View Favorites Tools Help

| &DBack ~ &3 ~ [x] [2] «» | SO search s Favorites & Media € | 3~ S B - [

J Address l@ http:/f180.150.249.35:3000/quarrydaily.asp?MODE=1

DETAILS OF BLACK TRAP{(STONE) - (Qty In MT)

|Crushed lSoId {Transferred |T0ta| Out Flow [CIosing Stock
14.820 905.320 | 0.000

[Opening Stock lProduction [Total
[ 0.000| 905.320 [905.320 [820.500 (0.000 |

DETAIL OF PRODUCTS

IName Of ltem IOpening Stock IF’roduction |T0ta| ISoId |Transferred ITotaI Out Flow |Closing Stock
|Aaggregate_655 mm [1.802.134 [ 106.860 | 1.908.9294 [ o0.000 | 0.000 | 0.000 | 1.908.994
|Aggregate_40 mm(Rough) [7o8.481 [ 0000 | 702.451 | 10.120 | 0.000 | 10.180 | 592.281
|aggregate_40 mmcFine) [1.080.330 [ 0000 | 1060330 | 0.000 0.000 | 0.000 | 1.060.330
[aggregate_25 mm [a.727 801 [ 338.390 | 5.125.991 | 31.040 | 0.000 | z1.040 | 5.094.951
|Aaggregate_10 mm [1a.4a20.162 [ 293.865 [14.714.027 [352.330 | 15.710 | 374.040 | 14.339.937
|aggregate_5mm [z377 280 [ o000 | 3377260 | o0.000 | 0.000 | 0.000 | 3.377.260
[Dust |sz.765.932 [ 151.385 [63.917.323 | 11.880 | 0.000 | 11.880 | 63.905.943
[wrastage [12.8323.802 [ 0.000 [12.833.893 | 0.000 0.000 | 0.000 | 12.833.893

CONSUMPTION /f USAGE REPORT

Details of Breakdown

BreakdownDetails MeterReading ] BreakDownTime RestartingTime

FPlant Start 7597 .1

A -8 wmeldinn

|@ Done

1N-40 Phd 100 Ahd

=l

I_ I_ [_ [i Internet ~Z

1

wstart' | (2 & @ | £€)ErP User Cackpit - Micro... | &7 Gmail - Inbox - Microsoft ... | %3 180.150.249.35 - Remot... ||@ Daily Stock Report - ...

Plus Plant Breakdown Report
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Quarry Production Costing Report

COMPANY NAME
QUARRY DIVISION

DAILY REPORT

DATE:-08M 22010 S hift Reading:— 5746.30 Cl.Reading:— 5764.60 Hrz. Worked - 18.30
DETAILS OF BLACK TRAP(STONE) (Qty In MT)
Opeaning Total Production | Cost Per
Stock Production Total Crushed Sold Transferred | Out Flow | Closing Stock Cost MT
OO0 1652.940 1652 940 1652940 i0.000 0000 1652 940 1] 12082 .94 7. 30996809
DETAIL OF PRODUCTS PRODUCED (Oty Im MT)
Closing Production
[Name Of ltem Opening Stock | Production _Total Sold Transferrd |Total Out Flow Stock Cost
&5 mm 7517 441 D000 517441 0000 0000 i0.000 517 441 1]
40 mm({Rough) 12584 033 0000 1284 033 0,000 0000 i0.000 1284033 1]
420 mm({Fine) 1345814 413 235 1759.1458 56370 0000 56370 1702779 366155
25 mm 4128.931| 330.588 4459.519 599 540 0000 589.540 JB59.979| 2413.2924
18 mim ____0.000 0.000 _0.000 0.000 0000 0.000 ___0.000 8]
10 mm T118.8946| 413.235 532 181 486,500 0000 486.500 fd5.681| 3016.6155
& mim GBE9.7TBE| 165.204 B35.080 138840 0000 138.940 696140 1206.6462
Dust 42235103 Z281.000 42516103 Q7. 000 0000 aF.000 42419103 20513
Wastage _ BOGE. 186 49.588 BE1T. 774 0000 0000 i0.000 _BB1T.T74 3G61.95924
TOTAL T2868.339 1652.940 T4521.279 1378.350 0.000 1378.350 T3142.929 12082.94
PRODUCTION COSTING
Ennﬂnﬂ Cost Heads
Activity Utility Diesal Breakdown |Maintenance |[Manpower |Royalty Others Misc TOTAL
[Extraction 500 500.000
Crushing 1830 551 000 344 500 1652.94 4880.940
SCreening S00 S00.000
Segregation 200 S00.000
Stock piling 250 250.000
Retreival _ 250 250000
Transportation 5130 T2 5202000

12082.940



Quarry Production Costing Breakdown Report

UTILITY CONSUMPTION / USAGE REPORT

Details of Maintenace

554

Usages/
Opening Comsumpdi Misc. Details of Parts used in Plant Maintenace today ary RATE TOTAL _|Labour cost| Total Cost
Particulars Unit Unit Closing Unit on Rata Other Charges| Charges TOTAL| [maid 100 7300 7300 10 3300
Electricity Lanit T800 7800 100 10 0 1000| [Banz 1:m 500 A5.00 10 55:0[]
Plant Usage Hrs 57563 57646 83 100 il 830| [Pana 100 30,00 30,00 10 E0.00
1830| |Part4 1.00 22.00 22.00 10 32.00
DIESEL CONSUMPTION [ USAGE REPORT Part 5 1.00 4400 4400 10 54.00
ehicle/Machine |Name of Kmi/Hr Part & 1.00 88.00 B8.00 10 98.00
Date DIS No. Name & Number |Party Quantity Ltrs |Worked Average Time RATE TOTAL Part 7 1.00 12.00 12.00 10 22.00
08-12-10 13119 Excavator Cat GJ PIPL 265.000 15.80 16.77[7:20 AM 10 2650 344.00
0g-12-10 13120 Hyva GJ 23V-580 PIPL 48.000 40.50 0.85(7:30 AM 10 480
08-12-10 13121 |Hyva GJ 231-646 _ PIPL 52.000 39.30 0.76(7.40 AM 10 520| Details of Manpower
08-12-10 13122 |Hyva GJ 231646 PIPL 58.000 4230 0.73[7.50 AM 10 580 ST SALARY
0g-12-10 13123 LOADER GJT-Z PIPL 85.000 6.97 12.20(8:10 AM 10 850
A Details of M sed in Plant tod WORKED | PER HR TOTAL OT cost | Total Cost
081210 | 13124 |Hyva GJ 231-634__PIPL 5.000 330 0.66[8:25 AM 10 50| (Ermmiores S poRAT e Ao 0 T T 43 T
] 30| [Employee 2 300 2000 360.00 1 360.00
Details of Breakdown Employee 3 .00 37.00 333.00 0 333.00
Employes 4 9.00 37.00 333.00 [1] 333.00
Matar |Break Down| Restarting Employee 5 9.00 37.00 333.00 a 333.00
Detalls of Break Down Reading Time Time Total Time |Repair Cost| |Employes 6 9.00 56.00 504.00 1] 504.00
Plant close 5730.03 250| |Employee 7 9.00 37.00 333.00 [1] 333.00
Due to BC-6 Copoule Fault 9:30 PM 10:00 PM 00:30 50 2572.00
Due to BC-1 Siip. T115PM_| 1200 AM 00:45 20| Details of Royalty
Due to BC-6 Copoule Fault 1:15 AM 1:30 AM 00:15 i Total Total Bate of Foyalty
Due to BC-6 Copoule Fault 410 AM 425 AM 00:15 45 Crushed in | Dispatch in | Royalty Per Royalty Pald (Thr
Due to BC-6 Copoule Fault 5:45 AM 6:00 AM 00:15 65 Details of Production MT MT MT Payable Slips)
Plant close 576460 | 12:00 AM 24| ISione Crushed 165204 | 165204 T3.00 T148823 | 21488.22




Quarry Daily Profitability Report

DETAIL OF PRODUCTS PROFITABILITY FOR DAY

Production | Production

Name Of ltem Sold Sale Rate |Sala Amount |Rate WTD Cost Profit
65 mm 0.000 35.000 0.000 71 0 0.000
40 mm(Rough) 0.000 25.000 0.000 6.9 0 0.000
40 mm(Fine) 56.370 23.000 1296.510 73 411.501] 885.009
25 mm 598.540 26.000 | 15588.040 73| 4376642 11211398
18 mm 0.000 22.000 0.000 73 0 0.000
10 mm 486.500 11.000 5351.500 73 355145 1800.050
& mm 138.940 23.000 3185.620 73] 1014262 2181.358
Dust 97000 10.000 870.000 73 708.1]  261.900
Wastage 0.000 0.000 0.000 73 0 0.000

TOTAL 1378.350 26401.670 10061.955| 16339.715

Developed by MobilleERP.in




Advance Payment Order Entry

MobileERP

V. K Sharma / Computer
mpany

Application

My Home
IMPLEMENT

Ivh

Usage HowTo

My Activi

MASTERS

Wizards

Edit Applications

| Production Mamt
My Documents i
- Flanning
Shapflaar
Store
Maintanzance
Schaduling
AssetManagement
G LineQA
Utility
Project
ItemProdCoding
Cylinderhgmt
—I Quarry/Production
StoneDispatch[Edit]
CrushProductionRatio[ Edit]
StoneDispatchType[Edit]
| QuarryAdvances[Edit]
ADMIN[Cper]
ADMIN[Approvei]
ADMIN[OffHold]
ADMIN[Clos=d]
ADMIN[Reject=d]
CrushadDispatch[Edit]
PlantBreakdown[ Edit]
QuarryStockadj[Edit]
QuarryReceipts[Edit]
Crushentry[Edit]
SITEManagament

pany Management

partment Management

DPR-DailyProgress
BulkMaterizlStore

erience g ConstructionLogs

TREE SOFTROBOT CHATBOT RECRUITMENT PAYROLL
Process Apps Users AppRights SiteRights EmailRights
9. QuarryAdvances
Folder / Page
Page  WhatNext?  Reference  WorkingArea  Chatter
Invite

h QuarryAdvances

Uro Care Hospital

QuarryAdvanoesiD p
27122011

QuarryAdvancesDATE

CUSTOMER Uro Care Hospita

15000

2 & P ’: IMPLEMENT

(D > Softrobot > Systems

AUDIT  TENDER KANBAN PO GST INVOICE BANK STORE  &IMPLEMENT (20-21)
EmpReport

\J Requirements Management -

i < Apps Design Management -

< Application Management -

) Form Management v

Meetings  Emails  Status  OnHold  Drill 31 Reports Management -

) Dictionary v

| Special Reports Management v

4 Alerts Management v

4 Rights Management v

& Dashboard Management v

| Data Management v

CHEQUEDT 7m .| Database Management v

BAMNKDETAILS 1

Developed using SoftRobet Technologies
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Sitewise Quarry Sales Analysis

= My SITE Management

Select Other Site: | Ahmedabad Office

SITEID

& [Show]

SHORTHAME WORKTYPE EHONEND

ADDRESS

|sTaTE

7

Times Quary Site

My Site Stone Sales

TIMBA SITE
My Site Crush Sales

CUSTOMERID CUSTOMERNAME ary | CUSTOMERID| CUSTOMERNAME | ParySITE ary |
238 Bhavik Enginears 107.200.00 1 1588 HOUSES AT Shaskar Build 230,220.00
. - i . Armedabad, Servimes
310 FIFL Crushar Flant ra, 4328 02200 BACKAGE VIII
il B Sind e Akl IR, 214 FIFL Jeshapurs FIFL Aurvadic 4,380,820 .00
214 FIFL Jeshapurs 177.450.00 Hospital
214 FIFL Jeshapura FIFL Crusher Staa 75.270,880.00
214 FIFL Jeshapurs FIFL Herse Campus 1.535,090.00
214 FIPL Jashapurs FIFL Jashapure 154,270.00
214 FIFL Jeshapurs FIFL Mines &12,080.00 E

B



Party Transporter Setup to control delivery

MObIlEERP & 4" n ’:. IMPLEMENT @

#7 VK Sharma / Computer
Mo

Application @ > Softrobot > Systems
My Home
IMPLEMENT MASTERS TREE SOFTROBOT CHATBOT RECRUITMENT PAYROLL  AUDIT TENDER KANBAN PO GST INVOICE BANK STORE &IMPLEMENT (20-21)
My Usage HowTo Wizards Process Apps Users AppRights SiteRights EmailRights EmpReport
My Activities S = T e
—I Quarry/Praduction - & . -
. . StoneDispatch[Edit] .
My Documents S —— Folder / Page | Requirements Management -
StoneDispatchType[Edit] = -
M D e < Apps Design Management v
My Projects ] QuarryAdvances[Edit] - < <
CrushedDispatch[Edit] ) ) . <] Application Management -
My Prac Q2 plantsreakdown{Edit] Page  WhatNext?  Reference  WorkingArea  Chatter  Meetings  Emails  Status  OnHold  Drill
a QuarryStockadi[Edit] 4] Form Management -
QuarryReceipts[Edit] .
Cmsh:nt’y:m] Invite <] Reports Management v
I SITEManagement 4] Dictionary v
Store[Edit]
Transparter{Edit] N 4] Special Reports Management v
PURCHASESITE-PODESTCODE]Edit]
D WEATHER]Edit] . Pa rtyTra nsp 0 rte rs 4 Alerts Management -
D STTE[Edit] & o
WORKTYPE[Edit] < Rights Management -
iy egs 5 D [Edit] C f
TR 0 W'C@'_ ) Factory ] Dashboard Management -
WaorkNature[Edit]
My Mailbox @ HEE LY Party 1 True <l Data Management v
. SITEMATERIAL[Edit]
SITEDieselAuth[Edit] PartyTranspartersDATE 28/06/2021 UAE .| Database Management i

1 PartyTransporters[Edit]

ADMIN[Open]

D SITEHOLIDAYS[Edit] CUSTOMER Factory
SITESUPPLY]Edit]

LEASEHOLDER[Edit] Sr# TRANSPORTER VEHICLENO RatePerTons INACTIVE
DISTRICT]Edit]

D InviardRegister{Edit]
OutwardRegister[Edit]
IndentType[Edit]

DPR-DailyPrograss

BulkMaterizlStore

My Tools

By V-Trans GJ06 7088 10.00 False

10.00

Developed using SoftRobet Technologies




Transporter/ Subcontractor
Vehicle/Machine Logbook Summary Report

Omkareshwar Camp

Time Log Sheet
Period From 1/10/2010 to 18/01/2011

HYWA TIPPER/9733--(TIPPER/9733)--(TIPPER/9733)
Print Date 18/01/2012 12:33:10

Date ::dr: Starting Closing TOTAL N':‘: Description l():)etsye)l ::
09/10/2010| Working = 2586.6 2603 16.4000000000001 0 LOADING AND UNLOADING WORK AT SITE 0
11/10/2010 Working = 2622.8 2634.111.2999999999997  OMATERIAL LOADING AND DUMPING AT SITE CH.144.450 TO 144,500 0

TOTAL 18 TRIP
13/10/2010 Working 2659.2| 2690.8/31.6000000000004 OLOADING AND UNLOADING WORK AT SITE 10 TRIPS 0
14/10/2010 Working 2690.8 2726 35.1999999999998 OMATERIAL LOADING AND UNLOADING 14 TRIPS AT SITE | 0
15/10/2010 Working 2726 2779.7/53.6999999999998 0 CH.160.010(V.R.B)MATRIAL LOADING TRIP= 10 CH. 158.711(D.S5.G 0
MATRIAL LOADING TRIP= 2 TOTAL TRIP= 12 CH 144,580 TO
144,600
24/10/2010 Working = 2910.1| 2917.37.20000000000027  Oloading ch. 147.850 to 147.99 adn dumping by ch.146.630 to 0
146.910 1.p. side
25/10/2010 Working = 2917.3| 2989.171.7999999999997 0/162.400 to 162.030 road filling s.r. side and i.p.side total tnp 28 0
26/10/2010 Working 2947.3 3013.9 66.5999999999999 0/162.400 and 162.300 cutting and road slap cutting and firip 0
Total 293.8 0 0
Summary
Work Mode ( Per KM ) Total
Working 293.8
Idle 0
BreakDown 0
ShutDown 0
Diesel Issued 0
Diesel Avg
Working Days 8

Total Days 8



Subcontractor/Transporter Bi

- Windows Internet Explorer,

W e localhast V| || |.'
e

File Edit WiEw Fawvorites Tools Help

P — = >
.¢ Favorites ESubchBi" Prink '&' - K& — p=n - Page - Safety - Tools - l@lv

=l Subcontractor / Transporter Bill 25
InwoicsMND t=st COoOMPAMNY NAME Pat=l Infrastructurse Pwit. Lid.

Invoics=Dats 18/08:/2010 MALADDRESS Head Cffics | "Patcon House™ 2nd Floor, Kotecha Chowk, Kalawad Road, Rajkot - 280 007 (Gujarat)

Printlnvoiceho LU oo rate Office : "Patcon House™ 80Ft Road, MNr. Indira Statuse, Anand - 288 001 {Gujarat)

POMNC POWOI0001/2010 CIT™Y

SUPFPLIERMAME 1.0.C.L. (BITUMEN) Barcdsa FIN

ADDRESS STATE

ADDRESS2 PHONE

ADDRESS2 Fax

ST ERAIL

STATE URL

PINCODE LST_NOC

COUNTRY TET_NG

FHOMENG ITAS FPAM_MO

FAMO: S=rviceTaxMo

MOBILEMT

ERAILMC

P MM
Service BILL

SR UP TC DATE PREVIOUS PAID THIS BILL

ng | |TEM CODE ITEM DE SCRIPTION UHIT  LEAD RATE p— AMGLT pa AL — AMGLNT
20 |30 JCB Excavator MO b= s000 |[1000 10,000,000.00 |0 0.00) 1000 10,000,000.00

TOTAL [} 10,000,000.00 0.00 10,000,000.00

MMaterial BILL

SR UP T DATE PREVIOUS PAID THIS BILL

ITEM CODE ITEM DE SCRIPTION UMIT  RATE
N QTY AMOUNT aTy AMOUNT QTY AMOUNT
12 12 Diese LTRs |40 an 2,.400.00|0 0.00|en 2,.400.00
TOTAL [B}: 2.400.00 0.00 2.,.400.00

GRAMND TOTAL (A-B) = Q997 E00 —
1. TDS @ 10% = Q9ayel

2 Service Tax @ 10% = Q99760 ) ) )

3. Security Deposit @ 2% — 199052 1NWe Received from company below mentioned amount in full and final settlement of all work done. For

our dues for work done supplies where made as per above work order and that 1/We have no further
4. Mahilizatian Advance @ = 1000 claims whatsoever in this connection. IWe accept all the rates and Measurements.

[£

Done

‘_:J Local inkranet

L 1O0% T
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